Spring 2010 Seminar Schedule

DATE

Previous Schedule

1/11
1/18

New Schedule

1/25
2/1
2/8
2/15
2/22
3/1
3/8
3/15
3/22
3/29
4/5
4/12
4/19
5/3
5/10
5/17
5/24
5/31
6/7
6/14
6/21
6/28

SPEAKER/LAB

Xiaolin Tian / Wu Lab
No Seminar, Martin Luther King Day

Lu Lab

Canavier Lab

Si-Qiong Liu Lab (Anatomy)
No Seminar, Mardi Gras
Matthew Whim Lab (Anatomy)
Song Hong

Shyamal Desai (Biochemistry)
Lu Lab

Harrison Lab

Virginia Medinilla / Gasparini Lab
No Seminar, Spring Break

Xia Lab

Erickson Lab

No Seminar, ARVO

No Seminar, Chancellor’s Seminar
Farris Lab

Jin Lab

Shi Bai / Sheline Lab

Wu Lab

Walter Lukiw Lab

N. Bazan Lab

Chen Lab



